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Robert William Stilwell

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode S021 1DT

Date of birth January 1942
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ASSOR LIMITED
RYEDALE PLASTICS LIMITED

TUSCULUM HOLDINGS LIMITED

QUEENSWOOD BUILDERS LTD
CASTLE HOMES (THAMES VALLEY)
LIMITED

CHARNFORD BUILDERS LIMITED
CHARNFORD BUILDERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Robert William Stilwell

Number

Number
06393262
05293113

04643574

03690266
01886095

01078898
01078898

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900901339

900901339
West Wing

The Coach House Worthy Park

Winchester
Hants
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
08/10/2007 07/01/2009
01/12/2004

20/09/2004 24/11/2010

01/10/1999
21/05/1992

31/03/1991
31/03/1991

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary



